0 @ REVEKING

IOMNE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A A INTAL RELEASE Qfa0/08 S5L

B ADDED{REVBED [TEMS 32 THRU 40 1241108 550

@ [ BEATx1.125 PULLEY WAS BK24x1.126 447 2005 550

D AX-1T3QTY 2WASQTY | DELETED AX-1737 822400 551

E ADDED Hv-1265; DELETED HY- 1240 & Hv-1260 107242000 SsL

ASSEMBLE GEARBOX INTO :
FRONT SIDE CABINET BEFORE ASSEMBLING P e aa i SRR 1 ey M ias 71472010 oRP
TABLE-TOPS AND TOP PLATES,
OF MACHINE (ITEMS 17 218)

RAMS - 2014, AUXILIARY MACHINE

DRAWING AX-1500 FOR
GEARBOX ASSEMBLY DETAILS)

ITEM NO. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION DEFAULT/ATY.
1 AXATO0 AX CABINET ASSEMBLY 1
2 £X(-1201-002 BACK PANEL ASSEMEBLY 1
3 AX1201-001 FROMT PANEL ASSEMBLY 1
4 PITT-22 RAMS LOGO SIGN 1
5 /A POWER DORD ASSEMEBLY 1
6 BO915KET CORD GRIP 1
7 N/A 30A, 220 VOLT, AC SWITCH 1
8 AXASO0 GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY 1
] Hw-1031 HHCS, 1/4-20 X /8", ZING 40
10 HW-1009 WASHER, 174" FLAT, 58" 0.0, ZING 60
i HW-1002 PHMS, 6-32 X 1/2", ZING 2
HHCS, TYPE F THD CUTTING, 832 X
12 Hw-1026 * b 21N ! 8
13 HW-1014 HHCS, 1/4-20 X /4", ZINC 18
14 HW-1047 NUT, HEX, NYLOCK, 1/4-20, ZING 18
15 AXADE PLATE, AUX_MACHINE 1
18 HW-1051 NUT, HEX, 3/8-16, ZING 4
17 AXAT72B PLATE, CABINET TOP 2
18 AXATAD hinge, 25 wide X 38 long 2
19 HW-1045 FHOS, 1/4-20 X 3/4", BLACK OXIDE 4
20 HW-1096 FHCS, 3/8-16 1", BLACK 4
21 AXA725 TOP COVER 1
22 Mads In the USA LABEL, MADE IN USA 1
23 RAMS 2014 SERIAL NUMBER TAGS 1
24 Caution Label LABEL CAUTICN 1
25 N/A 220 VOLT LIGHT ASSY 1
28 Hw-1092 SET SCREW, 174-20 X 1", CUP POINT 8
27 HW-1023 HHCS, 1/4-20 %1.25" 4
28 KLK-10 KNOB, 3-PRONG B
29 AXATES SLEEVE, STOP 4
30 AXATI5 CUSTOM HHCS, 3/8-16 1 1-1/2" 4
® Bl AXAT364 WEAR PLATE, EXIT 2
G az AXA7384 WEAR PLATE, ENTRANCE 2
WASHER, NYLON, 1/4" | D X 687 O.D. X
33 HW-1033 ‘ LGN 2
34 V-BELT 516680 V-BELT 1
TP, 1740 RPM, 230V, 16272157
35 SHP - 184T * ALt 1
38 BKA7x1 125 PULLEY, V-BELT, SINGLE 1
a7 HY-1355 WASHER, MOTOR 4
®E 38 AXAT28 TABLE ASSEMBLY z
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES MAwE ose |HORIZON SYSTEMS MAGHINING
+ oeovn | sal | e 9121 56TH PLAGE
ANGULAR:MACH+ BEND + [ KENOSHA, Wi 53144
# TWO PLACE DECIMAL  +.01 i PH: 262-605-1122
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005 [.. FAX: 262-605-1198
MATERIAL TILE:
AUXILIARY MACHINE
OO BRI PR e SEE BOM x
I PN N PR R Ag & WHOLE | ™! ~ Ay e
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SEE NOTES C AX_ZO 14 F
HORIZON SYETEMS MACHINING 15 PROHIBITED. 150 ko A Forawing | SCALE 16 [SHEET 1 OF 1

8 7 & 3 4 il 2 I




g 7 & 5 4 3 2 1

SARAMS\RAMS SHEET METAL EQUIPMENT\RAMS-2014 AUXILIARY MACHINEWAX-1500 REVISIDNS
ZOMNE REY. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
LEEY A INITIAL RELEASE 98008 SS8L
B ADD B—\E|Z,A:‘}"Z-ﬂ‘ﬁnﬁz‘g&wﬁz—;i:’::‘ﬂnI;’-?WAS oT Y 40; 1241152008 ssL
c REVISED NOTES; ADDED 3/8-16x4 SHC S; BKG2x 74 401572009 ssL
WAS BEEDXTS
] REVISED WASHER DESCRIFTIONS 9/24/2009 SsL
.040" THICK
RAMS - 2014, AUXILIARY MACHINE
ITEM NO PART NUMEER DESCRIPTION b
1 AX-1503 SIDE PLATE, BOTTOM 2
2 AX-1510 SPACER, SMALL THREADED 8
3 B-1212 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 4
4 B-1812 @1.125 % @1375 x 75 BEARING 36
5 S&D-1302 #2 DRIVE GEAR 1
5] AX-1303 #3 DRIVE GEAR i
7 AX1301 #1 DRIVE GEAR 1
g BKB2 .75 PULLEY 1
9 HW-1040 KEY, 3016 X 316 X1 2
10 HY-1330 SPACER 1
1" S20-1506 BRASS WASHER, 01325 oD X 601D 3
SET SCREW, 5/16-18 X 172, CUFP
12 G EOINT BLACK 3
13 AX-1004 SUPPORT FQOT 4
14 HW-1076 SHCS, 1/4-20 X 1 14", ELACK 8
15 HW-1151 DOWEL PIN, 174" X1 172" 4
16 AX1502 SIDE PLATE, TOF 2
17 HW-1150 DOWEL PIN, 3/8" X 1-1/4" 8
18 HW-1102 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 12", ZINC 32
19 HW-1108 Hes Mut, 1/2-13 32
20 AX-1513 SPACER, SMALL THREADED 8
21 AX1511 SPACER, TOP, DRILLED 2
22 A-1512 SPACER, BOTTOM, TAPPED 2
23 AX-2049 LOCKING BOLT: 1/2-13 THREAD 2
24 HW-2101 SPRING, @.984 x5 0 LONG 2
.040" THICK 25 HW-1013 WASHER, FLAT 5/8 X1.312 0.D. 4
26 HW-1049 NUT, HEX 5/8-11 4
27 A 1505 BRASS WA‘%—(EROE?TE?_'SKOD K@ T80 2
" NEEDLE BEARING, 7/8 1D X 1 3718
062" THICK 28 BRG-1016 a0 % 75 THK. Bri1d1 g
29 AX-1304 #1 DRIVE GEAR 8
30 A 1507 BRASS WASHEgé jrgﬁ oD X 8851D 16
31 AX-1305 SHAFT, ROLLER GEAR 18
32 AX. 1508 BRASS WASH%E‘SQ._ESEDX 601D 36
23 21508 BRASS WASHEFE],‘IWT’S_(QE QDX 760710 26
34 AX-13371 PUSH-BUTTON, LOCKING 36
35 HW-1158 ROLL PIN, @3/32 x 56 72
38 HW-2100 SPRING, @172 0D x .72 LONG 36
37 HW-1023 HHCS, 1/4-20 X 1.25" 3
33 AX-1504 LOCK PLATE 2
39 AX-2055 CUSTOM NUT, 1/2-13 THD 5]
40 HW-1100 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 1/4" 3
41 AX-1514 SPACER 2
42 91251A840 SHCS, @3/8-16:4" 4
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES e | vare
HORIZON SYSTEM S MACHINING
;ngwN%LS: 1/16 e B
& necs | S5L | srawor 9121 58TH PLACE
ANGULAR: MACH+ BEND + [hoam KENOSHA, YW1 53144
TWO PLACE DECIMAL .01 e A, PH: 262-605-1122
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005 [« FAX:262-505-1198
FT TITLE:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY
DETAIL A DETAIL B DRAWING 1§ THESO LE PROPERTY OF SEE BOM
HORIZON SYSTEM S MACHINIMG . T SIZE |DWG. NG REV
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE =
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERM ISSION OF N/A C AX 1500 D
HORIZON SYSTEMS MA CHINING IS PROHIBITED. SO NG SC e R AANG SCALE: 1 9.5 |SHEET 1 oF2

8 F & 5 4 3 2 1



g 7 & 5

SARAMS\RAMS SHEET METAL EQUIPMENTWRAMS-2014 AUXILIARY MACHINEVAX-1500

ALL WASHERS ON QUTER
SURFACES OF PLATES
ARE .040" THICK.

c

ALL WASHERS ON INNER
SURFACES OF PLATES
ARE .062" THICK.

ALIGNMENT NOT(
TOP & BOTTOM SIDE B
MUST BE ALIGNED
NOTCHES LOCATED
THIS SIDE OF MACH

SMALL O.D. BRASS WASHER
ON #3 DRIVE GEAR

ASSEMBLE SPRIN PUSH-BUTTON,
ASSEMBLE PUSH-BUTTON INTO SHAFT,
RETAIN WITH ROLL PINS.
ROLL-PINS MUST BE FLUSH OR BELOW SURFACE OF SHAFT
OR ROLLERS WILL NOT ASSEMBLE ONTO SHAFT

DETAIL C
SCALE1:2

REWISIONS

DESCRATION

DATE APFROVED

See Sheet 1

DETAIL D
SCALE1:2

RAMS - 2014, AUXILIARY MACHINE

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL + 1/16

ANGULAR: MACH+ BEND +
TWO PLACE DECIMAL +.01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005

HaE DAIE

DEAWN $5L | snswe

CHECKED S5L | pizavor

ENG AFPR

WIEG AFFR.

.4

HORIZON SYSTEM S MACHINING

9121 58TH PLACE
KENOQSHA, W 53144
PH:262-605-1122
FAX:262-605-1198

THE INFORMATION SONTAIMNED INTHIS
DRAWING I3 THE SO LE PROFERTY OF
HORIZOM SYSTEMS WA CHINIMNG.

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR A5 A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERM ISSION OF
HORIZOM SYSTEMS fA CHINING 15 PROHIBITED.

MATERAL

SEE BOM

TME GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY

HHSH

N/A

SIZE [DWS. NO. REV

C | Ax-1500 D

DO NOTSCALEDEAW ING

SCALE: 19 [sHeET2 OF 2

3

2




	2014PartsDiagramsPS_Page_1
	2014PartsDiagramsPS_Page_2
	2014PartsDiagramsPS_Page_3

